T

-~  R120-9606

Roller - Smooth Aluminum 2x18

Evergreen
C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
R&R Products

Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models

R110-2303, R120-9605
110-2303, 120-9605,
120-9606

R&R Products

Toro Greensmaster eFlex 1800
Toro Greensmaster eFlex 1820
Toro Greensmaster Flex 18
Toro Greensmaster Flex 1800
Toro Greensmaster Flex 1820

Replacement Parts
R106-6941

R106-6942
R110-2220

R119-4079
R251-347

Seal - Double Lip
V-Ring - Roller

Roller - Tube Only Solid
Alum

Shaft- Roller

Bearing - Ball



